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UTNC
80000 55000 11000 66000

19 2 "OalSChL> Ual0 80000 58300 11660 69960



19 3
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<Udurpplulltr,,UqC 300000 '163333,33 32666,67 1 96000

20 3

(ul lEu 'rluqhnnFu,
UfIC

300000 165000 33000 1 98000

20 4
<0alSChLr UrrlC 300000 1 73300 34660 207960

20 5

<htt$fitrILnI qnnru.l)

UfIC
300000 212000 42400 254400

21 1

(O,.nSDhL,, U,.nC 60000 23300 4660 27960

21 2

<hlt$[IiltLnI qnnrq),

U..IC
6oo0o 28000 5600 33600

21 3
<9urtrg1bLq, UrnC 60000 29166,67 5833,33 3s000

21 4

(Ul FEU'rlU'rln['I llru)
U/IIC

60000 33250 6650 39900

21 5
<Urlurpplultr)UrnC 60000 37500 7500 4s000

22 1

(OqSChL) UqC 16000c 52500 1 0500 63000

22 2

(Ul l-EU'rlU'rln['I IFUD

UTNC
I 60000 79000 15800 94800

22 3

(nupnlrrlLnn qfinrq)
UTNC

160000 93000 1 8600 111600

22 4
< Udur ppSlltrrU rn C 1 6000d 104166,67 20833,33 125000

23 1

<Urlupp1ultr,,U,.lC 220000 53333,33 10666,67 64000

23 2

(Ul l-EU'rlU'lln[ )[1FU)

UTNC
220000 133300 26660 159960

23 3

<htt$ltLIm[ qpnru.l)

uflc 220000 140000 28000 't68000

23 4
(O0SDhL, UflC 22000( 158300 31660 189960

24 1

<Ufurpplur.ltr)UrqC 4s000 35000 7000 42000

24 2
(OflsChlr) Ufl0 4s000 47500 9500 57000

24 3
<9utrg1btr4) UrnC 45000 s0000 1 0000 60000

24 4

(Ul l-EU'llU'llftlfl ltu)
UTNC

45000 75000 1s000 90000

24 5

<nL$fittImI qpnru.{))
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45000 87210 17442 104652

25 1

<9tuLg1htr4) UrnC 9000 5416,67 1083,33 6s00
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nUdurppprltr)UrnC 9000 5833,33 1166,67 7000
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Ul IEU 'rlU'llfr['flFU)

UTNC
9000 9125 1 825 r09s0

26 1

<Ufupplu.ytrrUrqC 4s000 33750 67s0 40500



26 2

(ut t-Eu ,rlu.tlnt.nFU

U.rIC
4s000 47500 9500 s7000

26 3
<nU$[L[tnI qfinLq>

U,.IC
45000 51300 10260 61560

26 4
(OrqSChL, UrnC 45000 60000 12000 72000

27 1

<UULlr Uurhur[4urtr>

u/e 50000 40000 0 40000

27 2

(Cnr2uu Sbfutrfr!u>

ufi0 50000 46000 0 46000

27 3
<Ufru pppultr) UrqC 50000 66666,67 13333,33 80000

28 1
<O0SChl-r> UflC 15000 10000 2000 12000

28 2

(ultuul 'Luquplutr
Urnmh> Uil 1s000 13s00 0 13500

28 3
<UdurpplurltrrUqC 15000 15000 3000 1 8000

28 3

<Utrtrtu Ur.uhul4urL>

uit 15000 1s000 0 15000

29 1

nUrlupplu.ltr)UrnC 3s000 14166,67 2833,33 17000

29 2
(OflSChLll UqC 35000 1 8300 3660 21960

29 3

(UIJIJLU Uur hlu t4utr>' u/a 35000 28000 0 28000

29 4

(UUUtu 'Luqup.lutt
Urnurh> U/0

35000 30000 0 30000

29 5

<nupfLImI c]nnrq,,

U,.IC
35000 36000 7200 43200

29 6

(Ull-EU 'rlU'rlhllflFU>
UT\C

35000 41500 8300 49800

30 1

<9utlg1btrrp,, UalC 50000 20000 4000 24000

30 1

(O'rlSChL,r UrrlC 50000 20000 4000 24000

30 2
<Ufurpp1u.1tr)UrnC 50000 30000 6000 36000

31 1

(OflSChL,, UflC 140000 85000 17000 1 02000

31 2

u' lnr r{hp Pnlu p.1utr>

u/e 140000 1 09800 0 1 09800

31 3
<ULIuppgulLrUrnC 140000 116666,67 23333,33 140000

31 5

<nltpfrLILnI qnnru.l)

Ur|-IC
140000 440000 88000 528000

32 1

<UrJu pplurlbrU.l C 48000 26666,67 5333,33 32000

32 2

(UllEU rrlUrnhnnFU>l

UqC 48000 30000 6000 36000

32 J

(nUpnllnLnn qnnru{)

U':lC 48000 32000 6400 38400

32 4

(UIJLIut 'Lulqulplutt
UrnLnh> [-lil 48000 44000 0 44000

33 1

nOalSChl.,,r UalC 1s000 6000 1200 7200

33 2

ullEu .rlu.rlrtPnFU)

UTqC
15000 6250 1250 7500

33 3
< U rJurpplur.yLrU a')C 15000 6666,67 1333,33 8000

33 4

<nU$[IrILnI qpnrr4"

UfIC
1s000 7125 1425 85s0



33 5

(uLttlul' Luiqur nJu.lIJ

Uenurh, [1/0
15000 12500 0 12500

34 1

<U durpplurltr)U'r'lC 20000 11000 2200 13200

34 2
nOalSChlur) UflC 20000 11100 2220 13320

34 3

(Ull-EU 'rlU'rlhnnFU)
uftI 20000 11600 2320 13920

34 4

(nUpf'unmn qfinrul)

UqC
20000 12000 2400 14400

34 5

< UIIUu.r' Lr.uqu plurtr

Urnunh> UiO
20000 1 8000 0 18000

35 1

(nupnunmn qnnrqD

ufic 1 8000 11100 2220 13320

35 2
<Udurpplurltr>U rn C 1 8000 11250 2250 13500

35 3

(UllEU 'rlUrlhnnFU>
UTNC

18000 13750 2750 1 6500

35 4
(OrnSDhL> UrnC 1 8000 15900 31 B0 1 9080

35 5

<UIrUur 'Iuqup.lutl
UrnLnh> U/t 1 8000 1 8000 0 t8000

36 1

(UIl-EU 'rlU,.nhnnFU,,
UTNC

12000 5500 't'100 6600

36 2
nUrlurpplurltl,UalC 12000 6750 1350 81 00

36 3

<Utrtrru Uulhut4urtr>

u/e
12000 11400 0 11400

37 1

nUl-thU qUr\hnnFU)

UTNC
14000 6830 1366 8196

37 2 <UdupplLultrrUrlC 14000 9666,67 1933,33 11600

37 3

<Utrtru Uuhur[utr>
WE

14000 12000 0 12000

3B 1

<Cnt2urL SbfutrfrL1u>

UTNC
71 900 60000 0 60000

38 1

(CltUU'Il-LJ.U.I l-.)

UOC
71 900 60000 0 60000

39 1

(CSUU,-f'l-L. u.fl-.ll
UAC

70000 60000 0 60000

39 2

<CnL2utr ShfuL[!u>
UOC

70000 68000 0 68000


